OVERALL RESULTS -- SHARIN' O' THE GREEN 5K
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2011 sharin'

0' The Green 5K

MALE
Place Div/Tot Bib # Name

1 1/92 1099 Justin Horsecow

2 2/92 1510 Japheth Ngojoy

3 3/92 1466 Mark Lonac

4 1/142 1346 Florian Hild

5 4/92 616 Jonathan Garcia

6 2/142 1215 Mark Saunders

7 3/142 834 Michael Jackson

8 1/17 1435 Michael Nelson

9 5/92 1060 Taylor Ronne

10 2/17 1300 Alex Forseth

11 3/17 913 chase Vvogel

12 4/17 525 Joshua Aaron Gonzales
13 4/142 686 Brain Glotzbach

14 5/142 710 Matthew Biedron

15 6/92 732 Dillion shaffer

16 1/62 1348 Kyle Hubbart

17 1/81 433 Steven Kohuth

18 2/62 558 Tim Jones

19 5/17 381 Issac Kordel Baca
20 6/17 698 will J Radigan
21 7/92 1507 Michael Kallson
22 2/81 612 Bob van Langenhoven
23 8/92 1345 chris Athey
24 6/142 432 Michael Rutter
25 3/81 386 scott Slusher
26 7/142 1422 Pete Stevenson
27 8/142 373 Kevin weed
28 9/92 1100 Dimitri Scot Connell
29 10/92 1542 Benito Martinez III
30 3/62 1416 Rick Bishop

31 7/17 790 Mark Johnson

32 9/142 968 Alan Davies

33 4/81 649 Steven Wens

34 4/62 112 Devin Croft

35 10/142 1288 Brett Martine

36 5/81 1518 Arthur 3Johnson

37 11/92 905 christopher Binschus
38 12/92 1511 Joshua Brady

39 5/62 543 Michael Higgins
40 6/62 86 Bruce Lampert
41 13/92 266 Enrique R Lopez
42 11/142 321 Brett Bovee
43 12/142 163 Alex May
44 7/62 449 Bob caillouette
45 1/51 1185 John Matsen
46 8/62 1342 John Trull
47 9/62 1410 Rick Denning
48 10/62 752 Robert Pyzel
49 2/51 453 Dbylan Hird

50 1/32 7 Doug Bell

51 13/142 313 Dillon Tidwell

52 6/81 399 Kevin D Brown

53 14/92 970 Grant Houx

54 14/142 1188 Jeffrey Brundage

55 15/92 51 Derek Heersink

56 2/32 176 Steve Santana

57 16/92 411 chad Thomas Slayton
58 7/81 1547 James Bleakiey

59 8/81 799 william Depaemelaere
60 3/51 452 Bryan Hird
61 9/81 1354 Ron Michaels
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Time Pace
15:40 15:40 5:03
15:48 15:48 5:06
15:48 15:48 5:06
16:52 16:52 5:27
16:55 16:55 5:28
17:12 17:12 5:33
17:18 17:18 5:35
17:33 17:32 5:40
17:37 17:37 5:41
17:51 17:51 5:46
17:54 17:53 5:46
17:56 17:56 5:47
18:06 18:04 5:50
18:07 18:05 5:50
18:15 18:15 5:53
18:17 18:17 5:54
18:22 18:21 5:55
18:24 18:24 5:56
18:29 18:29 5:58
18:33 18:31 5:59
18:34 18:33 5:59
18:38 18:36 6:00
18:41 18:40 6:02
18:47 18:47 6:04
19:01 19:00 6:08
19:06 19:04 6:09
19:10 19:06 6:10
19:07 19:06 6:10
19:22 19:14 6:12
19:25 19:25 6:16
19:25 19:25 6:16
19:30 19:25 6:16
19:36 19:34 6:19
19:37 19:36 6:20
19:41 19:38 6:20
19:54 19:54 6:26
19:59 19:57 6:26
20:10 20:00 6:28
20:05 20:01 6:28
20:05 20:03 6:28
20:05 20:03 6:28
20:35 20:08 6:30
20:12 20:10 6:31
20:14 20:13 6:31
20:13 20:13 6:32
20:16 20:14 6:32
20:18 20:16 6:33
20:25 20:22 6:35
20:27 20:27 6:36
20:32 20:32 6:38
20:43 20:40 6:40
20:51 20:48 6:43
22:27 20:49 6:43
20:54 20:51 6:44
20:55 20:53 6:44
20:58 20:55 6:45
21:09 21:02 6:47
21:09 21:03 6:48
21:10 21:07 6:49
21:13 21:12 6:51
21:22 21:20 6:53



17/92
15/142
3/32
18/92
16/142
11/62
17/142
18/142
12/62
13/62
10/81
19/92
19/142
14/62
11/81
12/81
15/62
20/142
4/51
20/92
21/142
22/142
13/81
4/32
16/62
21/92
23/142
24/142
25/142
26/142
14/81
27/142
8/17
15/81
16/81
28/142
17/62
17/81
29/142
30/142
18/62
18/81
31/142
22/92
23/92
32/142
5/51
9/17

33/142
34/142
24/92
35/142
25/92
19/62
19/81
26/92
27/92
20/62
36/142
5/32
21/62
37/142
28/92
6/32
29/92
38/142
22/62
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1314
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354
297
1353
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1438
780

301

Chris Klein

Joe waldbusser
Ron Baker

Logan McConnell
william Breitigam
Bil1l Rodgers
Chad shaw

Jeff Ruzas
Jesse Tijerina
Curtis Marwitz
K. Todd wikeTski
Ben Marwitz

Jay Eckhardt
Dean Obrien
Chris Forte
Michael Ewer
John Blair

Matt Baer

Brad wens

Gus Briggs

Jade Kizer
Christopher Grano
Bill Kurtz

Lou Huie

Jim Garrison
Garrett Russ Burton
Jim Sipes

Adam Luckeroth
Robert Jasso
Robert Stefanek
John Martinez
Shaun Blair
Tyler Loyd
Shawn Mills
Troy Sheets
Jared Lay

John Jerma
Delbert willie
Alan Behrman
David Koreski
Rick Gabel
Jeffrey Brown
Quinn McElwee
Evan willis

Tom Syltie

Pete Kelly
Shane wens
Jeremy Conra Wallace
Miles whitchor
Justin Davis
John Kerwin
Kasey Ackerman
Sean M Graebner
Ben Sackmann
Tom Twomey

John vattano
Brian Fishman
Ryan williams
Robert Schleppy
Richard Jensen
Larry Avery
Peter Strebe
Joseph Harmon
Alberto Guerrero
Gordon Palmer
Chris Ramirez
Kyle Christensen
Tom Schipper
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

30/92
31/92
39/142
7/32
32/92
6/51
40/142
41/142
23/62
33/92
34/92
24/62
42/142
43/142
35/92
7/51
36/92
37/92
20/81
44/142
21/81
38/92
45/142
25/62
39/92
46/142
47/142
48/142
26/62
27/62
49/142
40/92
28/62
50/142
51/142
22/81
8/32
52/142
53/142
54/142
23/81
41/92
55/142
56/142
24/81
25/81
57/142
29/62
8/51
58/142
59/142
26/81
60/142
27/81
28/81
30/62
61/142
62/142
1/4
63/142
64/142
65/142
9/51
42/92
43/92
44/92
66/142
67/142
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357
919
1434
32
338
495
789
1436
922
3601
260
812
396
96
314
1488
1154
1172
365
689
1429
393
111
1027
122
924
1493
1070
823
967
1133
261
1301
1206
1414
1462
1243
1446
638
116
1163
1180
118
276
1423
435
1447
883
1042
614
1000
404
508
803
583
1289
871
84
37
1186
1267
606
1529
894
744
212
295
322

Scott wright
Jason Clay
Aaron Ramos
Stephen Berger
Austin walton
Tyce Gartner
Ryder Cauely
Patrick Loring
Kent Blythe
Nathan Flowers

Nathaniel Litchfield

Joseph Gregg
Rick Demint

Ryan smith

Brent Hill
Eduardo Herrerag
Steve Kuehneman
Nick Hagenlock
Benjamin Ortiz
Jeff willey

Pier Parisi
Timonthy French
Ryan Huntley
scott Gillan
Benjamin Pat Rude
Mark Fritzler
Jon Hergenreter
Byron McAghon
Mark Moody
Dennis Ross
Chris Harper
Sean Carlton

Rob McETmry
Brenwyn Sinclar
Brian Mannlein
Doug Hay

Arnie willems
Ryan Harms

Chris Brandt

Jon Casady

Craig Alan Helart
Tom Cody

Jeff Berthiaume
Shaun Reinhart
Seth Austin
Steve Wwade

Sol Mascarenas
Carl Gronberg
Brenden Fitch
Adam Bauer
Trevor Hahn

Herb S Haller
Matthew Diven
Paul Harter

Drew Chase

Jerry Thurber
Cameron Alberts
Joshua Lehman
Richard Kurschner
Chris Aguilar
Ian Dvorak

will Kennedy
Nick Noonan
Brian Patric Tuohy
Anthony Navarro
Jefferie Mitchell
Erik Mikysa
Chris Kizer
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260
261
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264
265

68/142
9/32
10/51
29/81
69/142
45/92
70/142
46/92
47/92
71/142
30/81
48/92
49/92
31/81
72/142
73/142
74/142
32/81
50/92
51/92
33/81
10/32
31/62
75/142
76/142
77/142
32/62
52/92
34/81
11/32
10/17
12/32
53/92
33/62
34/62
78/142
54/92
55/92
35/81
36/81
35/62
11/51
79/142
13/32
56/92
36/62
12/51
57/92
58/92
59/92
14/32
37/81
13/51
38/81
80/142
60/92
37/62
81/142
61/92
39/81
62/92
82/142
14/51
83/142
84/142
40/81
85/142
86/142
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1303
1450
596
1502
1317
441
793
323
976
900
1208
703
1177
335
378
986
36
195
1294
514
65
303
369
1234
78
439
880
625
985
1323
132
1344
1331
1026
89
843
926
375
916
700
1487
1457
788
526
472
478
595
886
711
800
557
690
1041
1472
990
718
384
1254
998
1424
1135
232
1052
1049
750
1157
466
1413

Rob Bartholomew
Thomas Allen
Nate Christensen
Mike zZuhlke
Bryan Thomas
Bill wells

Bradlee J Babcock

Scott Turnbull
Matt Jardine
John Selander
Ramon Deleon
zachary Aaland
Theodore Johnson
Patrick Fogarty
Aaron Eide

Nick Lobejko
Kevin Brucker
Robert Haas
Michael Katz
Andrew Bormann
Michael Frazho
Ron Pedersen
Greg wells

Troy Spraker
Shaun Hoskinson
Joel Gilliland
Doug Rideout
Chris osborn
Brian Lee
Michael Moore
Joseph Grenham
Jim Ferguson
Ryan Dawkins
Tony Phifer

Ned Davis

Troy Heithecker
Adam Conrad
Brian Kingcade
Daniel Frey
Keith Goshia
David Pianedo
Curtis Hall
Sherman Stringer
James Gessert
Jason Castle
David Lutter
Luke Christensen
Patrick Brady
Rj Ferrari

Kyle McGaw

Mike Cleveland
Kyle Senger
Cameron Fitch
Matt Lafferty
Jason Adams
Tyler welch
John Tyler

R Alan Kee

Andy Carrasco
Skip Sawyer
John Berkhausen
Shannon Spencer
Rainer Fitts
Chad Thompson
Justin Cline
Jack Hamilton
Todd Sims

Dave Debolt
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13
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28
61
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319
320
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322
323
324
325
326
327
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329
330
331
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333

15/51
41/81
87/142
38/62
42/81
15/32
88/142
39/62
89/142
40/62
90/142
16/51
91/142
92/142
41/62
11/17
17/51
63/92
64/92
93/142
43/81
2/4
44/81
42/62
94/142
95/142
96/142
43/62
16/32
45/81
97/142
46/81
65/92
3/4
17/32
18/32
47/81
98/142
44/62
19/32
99/142
48/81
66/92
49/81
100/142
50/81
18/51
67/92
68/92
69/92
51/81
101/142
70/92
102/142
52/81
71/92
53/81
103/142
54/81
55/81
12/17
19/51
104/142
105/142
72/92
106/142
107/142
56/81
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858 Avery Barlow M 30:12
1444 3Jim Yates 49 M 30:35
1491 Brian Luden 31 M 31:36

52 Steven G Betros 52 M 30:14
71 Phil Fulkrod 46 M 30:28

909 Thomas Kasenberg 62 M 30:31
1404 Justin Muse 30 M 30:19

955 Dave Barlow 58 M 31:03
1073 Andy Tynon 36 M 30:30
1427 Mark Sscheromerhorn 54 M 30:58

231 Francisco Salesa Greus 30 M 30:56
1465 James Waechter 9 M 31:34

544 Luis E Arellano 33 M 31:05

810 Brian Joyce 32 M 31:26
1003 Harold ogden 52 M 31:09
1461 zachary Scott 19 ™M 31:38

145 Austin Abke 13 M 30:43

254 seth Olsen 25 M 30:50

343 Kenny Schulenberg 27 M 32:30
1430 Tom Hayes 35 M 31:46

878 Joe Homolka 40 M 31:00

779 stephen Lake 70 M 30:45

636 Ted Avila 49 M 31:35
1045 Dpavid uUnknown 50 M 30:52
1468 Teddy Games 39 M 32:10

628 Dustin Krajewski 3. M 31:59

486 Kristian Thacker 31 M 32:01

327 Tim Christopherson 58 ™M 31:31

109 Ron Staskowski 63 M 31:24
1523 pavid Wyomans 43 ™M 31:19

658 Erik Haire 34 M 31:13
1183 Dpaniel Dominguez 4 ™M 31:29

394 jared Richard 25 M 32:30

446 Jim Peterson 72 M 31:32

937 Beldon Hyde 69 M 32:02

253 Bill culp 64 M 31:44

147 3Jim Abke 41 M 31:36

33 Eric Allan Lund 33 M 32:04

573 Scott Amiden 51 M 31:33

251 Floyd Jesse Denton 63 M 33:17

292 Anthony Paul Mannion 36 M 32:21
1028 Jim Frantz 40 M 32:02

934 colby Dillon 23 M 32:57
1212 shane Boyle 42 M 31:54

669 David vaughan 37 M 32:34

537 Kevin Scott James 41 M 32:44

538 River James 12 M 32:44
1089 Matt Bitner 27 M 31:58

870 Cory Butler 29 M 33:17
1521 Brandon Alser 29 M 33:08
1280 Bob Snyder 45 M 33:32
1526 Max Salzburg 32 M 33:10

603 Adam Helms 29 M 33:46

534 Todd STedge 37 M 32:52

108 Doug Notermann 42 M 33:11

341 Joshua McGarvey 28 M 33:33

914 pavid Cantor 49 M 33:15
1269 Frank cade 33 M 33:25

588 Craig Seeher 42 M 33:42

707 Mike Fisher 43 M 34:28

575 Cchris Linden 18 M 32:57

673 Aidan Hallam 7 M 34:41

671 Nathan Hallam 31 M 34:41
1241 matt Sorensen 35 M 33:13

902 James Selander 27 M 32:59

757 Kevin Semmens 30 M 33:19

661 Nick Kindsfater 32 M 34:35
1496 Chris coley 45 M 33:56
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374
375
376
377
378
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380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

108,142
20/51
21/51

109/142

110/142
45/62

1117142
73/92
22/51

112/142
74/92
23/51
75/92
76/92
13/17
24/51

1137142
20/32
21/32

114/142

115/142
57/81
58/81

116/142
25/51

117/142

1187142
26/51
22/32
23/32
27/51
59/81
28/51
77/92
29/51
24/32

119/142
46/62
78/92
79/92
25/32
80/92

120/142

121/142

122/142
26/32
81/92
60/81
61/81
30/51
62/81

474
82/92
31/51
32/51
63/81
47/62
33/51
64/81
34/51
35/51

1237142

124/142

1/1
65/81

66/81
125/142
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480
635
634
1500
545
906
1524
989
135
1505
729
97
1320
1321
1355
1256
564
1512
136
456
1115
748
183
705
367
1489
1067
853
677
623
388
1062
1239
151
865
927
577
22
1130
996
594
1275
1230
1330
1334
277
791
124
490
532
530
887
363
1126
1127
1022
467
1128
938
633
1200
403
484
1324
1213
1232
368
1403

Chris Rossi

Ian King

Nick Friesner
Kyle McLaw

Craig Locken

Todd Bittner
Paul Stone

Andrew Coats

Nick Mathis

Daniel Jessen
Brian Pramann
Forrest Smith

wallace Ryan

Adam Sater

Riley Foriest

william Larsen
Joe Reimer

Curt Rautenstraus
Paul Cleland
Jarred McClellan
Ben Mann

Michael Bulkeley
Paul Layden

Dave Lotierzo
Kyle ortiz

Chad Ruhnel

Jimn Stricker
Bryan Fredal
Jack McGrew

Mac Weeden

David Vvadenberg
Eric sSmith

Keith Kreutzer

Travis Bruns
Lincoln Severt
Rick weisbrod
Jon Thompson

Mike Rhyner

Kyle Niemeyer

Chris Engels
Jack Doyel
Joseph Furr Ii
Rob Riss

Mark Young

Josh Lehnherr
Bruce Pettigrew
Justin Smittkamp

Sscott Jackson
Blake Ernst

Ryan Lautzenhiser

Stephen Lautzenhiser

James Foster

Ian Herbert

Zzach Hupfer
Dylan Hupfer

Ray Henry

Andy Josey

Tyler Hupfer

Dj Albrecht

Max Friesner
Brady Morris
Adam Rentz

Simon Fredericks
Noel Pace

Keith winsTow
Nathaniel Jackson
Mike Smith
Justin Meyers
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:09
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:06
157
:36
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:36
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138
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:09
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:35
:11
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112
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83/92
36/51
126/142
48/62
14/17
37/51
67/81
49/62
68/81
127/142
84/92
128/142
69/81
27/32
85/92
38/51
50/62
129/142
51/62
70/81
130/142
39/51
86/92
71/81
40/51
28/32
72/81
52/62
131/142
53/62
87/92
73/81
132/142
41/51
29/32
88/92
133/142
74/81
42/51
54/62
43/51
15/17
75/81
30/32
134/142
76/81
89/92
90/92
55/62
135/142
44/51
77/81
45/51
78/81
56/62
46/51
16/17
136/142
57/62
47/51
48/51
49/51
58/62
79/81
50/51
59/62
137/142
138/142
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126 Andrew Dose M 40:04
776 Bryce Smith 10 M 41:06
569 Ronald Kandcer 39 M 41:20
951 chris Boyd 54 M 40:40
1171 Matthew Butcher 19 M 41:44
1199 Hidan Race 5 M 42:06
817 Steve Horsmon 49 M 41:44
280 Brian Artzer 51 M 41:42
1538 John Adams 43 M 41:34
777 Tim Hoffman 35 M 41:05
234 Kyle smith 27 M 41:24
1074 seth Spiering 31 M 42:01
241 chris Barnard 46 M 41:22

68 Terry zuiker 60 M 42:25
153 Spencer Curtis 23 M 41:35

39 Nick Kenny 8 M 42:22

38 Tim Kenny 57 M 42:22
156 Mike Glenn 38 M 43:23
1102 Ron Dale 54 M 43:45
837 Jeff Baurmgardner 49 M 43:11
211 Preston Reichert 35 M 43:12
576 Keifer Linden 11 M 44:42
353 chris Jolly 28 M 43:37
427 3Jason Stansberry 42 M 44:03
1191 zachary Syme 12 M 44:21
629 John smock 60 M 43:56
830 Craig Southwick 42 M 44:10
1103 Randy Schroeder 57 M 45:51
272 Nathan KimpTle 35 M 46:42
618 Bruce Johnson 58 M 46:44
980 Greg Rittner 29 M 46:42
1106 carl Etsitty 43 M  46:54
1083 Nathan Brock 30 M 46:50
675 Bryce Ramler 11 M 46:36
500 James Shumaker 60 M 47:25
943 Brent Johnson 27 M 48:00
695 Mark Samuelson 35 M 47:24
131 oliver Grenham 47 M 47:31
676 Garrett Ramler 9 M 48:33
519 Ron still 58 M 49:52
1149 Bridger 3Johnson 1 ™M 50:55
1148 christian Johnson 16 M 50:55
1145 Steve Johnson 45 M 50:55
1055 Rick Roesener 60 M 50:41
1065 John Baise 38 M 50:30
1040 John Gray 41 M 51:26
1069 Derek Struble 29 M 50:31
827 Joe Krile 27 M 51:24
415 Sherman Harrison 56 M 51:25

95 Jeff Rusk 36 M 52:38
1121 Austin Seymour 10 ™ 51:43
430 George Smith 46 M 53:23
1147 cCody 3Johnson 14 ™ 53:14
202 Patrick Kreager 47 M 52:56
203 Keith Kreager 51 ™M 52:56

30 Cody Donovan 10 ™M 53:18

31 Corey Donovan 15 M 53:34
1513 Brad charles 34 M 54:58
1242 Bob Johnson 55 M 54:07
1469 Benjamin Faust 9 M 55:02
1473 Cameron Eacst 7 M 55:09
801 Evan Patrick Acker 9 M 54:06
419 Kelly Stice 50 ™M 55:33
684 Robert Joe J Acker 48 M 54:15
685 Mark Allen Acker 12 M 54:19
959 Gerry Coyne 59 M 55:44
562 Michael Bell 36 M 55:43
1443 Temple Abrey 36 M 58:22
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169
680
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708
1440
1092
1192
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383
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1543

Matthew Revitte
Bret Comstock
Keith Smith
Cody Fisher
Gary Mason
Chris Mortenson
Barry 0gg
Cooper Mortenson
Tracy Malwitz
Jed Penna
Joseph Domanik
Erik Jensen
Nick wagner

Jan Krucky
Jerad Sutton
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